DATA SHEET
PAPERLESS RECORDER
Sep. 24, 2003Date
EDSX10-74b
PHR
This is a paperless recorder that displays measured data
on the LCD in real time and stores data in CompactFlash.
The type of input such as thermocouple, resistance bulb,

Storage capacity :
Approximately 1.5 years when the display
refresh cycle is 30 seconds (in the case
of 9-channel recording in ASCII data for-
mat, and 256MB compact flash is used).
Refer to Table 1.
3
Residual capacity of memory:
Indicates how much of the memory card
has been used on the screen.  If the re-
sidual capacity is none, the recording
stops.
Recommended card :
SanDisk
URL: http://www.sandisk.co.jp
Type: SDCFB-256-801 (256MB)
Available at any PC shops
Recommended PC card adaptor:
SanDisk Corp.  SDCF-31-03
Data format: Either of ASCII or binary format can be

1
Quantity
PortablePanel
mounting
1
1
1
1
－
Noise filter for the power supply 11
OPTIONAL  ITEMS
PC card adapter SDCF-31-03 For compact flash
Compact flash SDCFB-256-801 256MB
Manufactured by SanDisk
Manufactured by SanDisk
SDCFB-192-801 192MB
SDCFB-128-801 128MB
SDCFB-96-801 96MB
SDCFB-64-801 64MB
SDCFB-32-801 32MB
Item Code Specification
Shunt resistor for DC
current input
PHZP0101 10Ω ±0.1%